
Finance Committee Report
March 3, 2010

The committee has reviewed several applications
and would life to make the following recommendations to Council for approval:

I. Ambassadors Fund Requests:

Applicant Fund Requested Granted
1 McGill Debating Union Ambassadors $5,969.60 $4,000
2 2010 MII Undergraduate

Investment Conference
Ambassadors $1,500 $0

3 Making Waves Ambassadors $200 $0
4 Greening McGill-Weekend

Climate Strategy Retreat
Ambassadors $1,050 $840

5 Canadian Society for Civil
Engineering

Ambassadors $800 $800

6 McGill Marketing Network Ambassadors $500 $CLF
Total: Ambassadors $10,019.60 $5,640

II. Club Fund Requests:
Applicant Fund Requested Granted

1 JHKCBA Club $5,000 $0
2 Extreme Sports Committe Club $1,000 $0

Total Club $6,000 $0

III. CLF Fund Requests:
Applicant Fund Requested Granted

1 McGill Choral Society CLF $2,000 $0
2 Fine Arts Council CLF $2,055 Tabled
3 McGill Philosophy

Student’s Association
CLF $2,000 $1,000

4 McGill Italian Student
Association

CLF $250 $0

5 Red & White Grad.Ball CLF $2,000 Tabled
6 Tango at McGill CLF $600 $300
7 McGill Green Party CLF $681.93 $500
8 McGill Marketing

Network
CLF $500 $800

Total CLF $10,086.93 $3,100

VI. Green Fund Requests:



Application Fund Requested Granted
1 Study in Action Conference Green $300 $0
2 McGill Green Party Green $519 $CLF
3 Science Undergraduate

Society Green Week
Green $2,220 $2,000

4 McGill STOP Green $1,500 $1,500
Total Green $4,539 $3,500

VII. Tabled Applications:
a. Red and White Ball 2010

b. Fine Arts Council

VIII. Appeal Request:

a. QTeam: $500

IX. Move $10,000 from the Club Fund to the Ambassador Fund


